

Bailey Keuck

Vice President, Private Banker

usbank.com/privatewealth

As a Private Banker, Bailey provides personalized service for the day-to-U.S. Bank Private Wealth Management day management of her clients' financial activities. Bailey specializes in 14301 FNB Pkwy STE 301, Omaha, NE 68154 tailoring custom strategies for her clients' personal and business lending and deposit needs. Bailey began her career in the banking and financial services industry in 2012. Prior to joining U.S. Bank Private Wealth Management, Bailey worked in several other roles with U.S. Bank included a personal banker and an assistant branch manager. Her professional background includes experience with implementing financing strategies, secured and unsecured loans and other premium banking services. Bailey volunteers with Bloomer Elementary at their in-school banking program and TeamMates Mentoring. She is also a member of the U.S. Bank Women's Leadership Group. Bailey resides in Council Bluffs. When she is not at work, she enjoys staying active, summer weekends at the lake and spending time with family.



bailey.keuck@usbank.com | NMLS# 1137457 D: 402-536-5184 | M: 402-913-5976

Investment and insurance products and services including annuities are: NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC INSURED • MAY LOSE VALUE • NOT BANK GUARANTEED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY

U.S. Bank and its representatives do not provide tax or legal advice. Each individual's tax and financial situation is unique. Individuals should consult their tax and/or legal advisor for advice and information concerning their particular situation.

U.S. Bank does not offer insurance products but may refer you to an affiliated or third party insurance provider.



Deposit products offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Member FDIC. Credit products are offered by U.S. Bank National Association and subject to normal credit approval. ©2023 U.S. Bank

US Private Wealth Management U.S. Bank

U.S. Bank Private Wealth Management

Tailored financial planning services for you and your family

Our commitment: Your goals

U.S. Bank Private Wealth Management serves successful individuals and families like you who have complex financial situations. We'll help you work toward your goals of creating, growing and protecting your wealth. We'll partner with you on both traditional wealth management opportunities and unique needs involving specialty assets, charitable and philanthropic desires and inherited family wealth.

At U.S. Bank Private Wealth Management, our high ethical standards and guiding principles shape our commitment to you.

- Offering a single point of contact with access to a large group of financial professionals
- Creating comprehensive strategies
- Investing for the long term
- Doing the right thing

How we partner with you

Your Private Wealth Advisor is backed by a dedicated team of wealth planning, investment, trust and estate, and banking experts. We also work closely with our affiliate, U.S. Bancorp Investments, for your insurance needs and with trusted members of your team, such as tax and legal advisors.

For more information, visit us at **usbank.com/privatewealth.**



Investment and insurance products and services including annuities are: NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC INSURED • MAY LOSE VALUE • NOT BANK GUARANTEED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY



Deposit products offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Member FDIC. Mortgage, Home Equity and credit products are offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Loan approval is subject to credit approval and program guidelines. Not all loan programs are available in all states for all loan amounts. Interest rates and program terms are subject to change without notice.

U.S. Bank does not offer insurance products. Insurance products are available through our affiliate U.S. Bancorp Investments.

U.S. Bank and its representatives do not provide tax or legal advice. Each individual's tax and financial situation is unique. Individuals should consult their tax and/or legal advisor for advice and information concerning their particular situation.

©2023 U.S. Bank PWM-7037 1012101 CR-39126991 (7/23)